= EaAnA

Jaganese Technology since 1042

1150080000-PRA 0.80 M




 Position |

1

3

16
18
13
15
24
30
32
33
21
52K
22
26
75
14
19
20
200

11
12
23

240020029
240080013
365940253
367650115
230225501
362250002
375192000
360611218
361304410
360600012
360600035
352665057
369305135
360927000
360620002
369950017
360306211
360306211
369600090
275412727
240150737
360409004
277931009
361410016

CASING

MOTOR BRAKET
TERMINAL BOARD
SPLASH RING
MOTOR COVER
FAN COVER

PLUG

MECHANICAL SEAL SPACER

KEY

SEEGER RING
SPACER RING
TERMINAL BOX KIT
TIE ROD

O-RING

WASHER

FAN

BEARING

BEARING

SCREW

SHAFT

IMPELLER
MECHANICAL SEAL
MOTOR FRAME
CAPACITOR

1150080000-PRA 0.80 M

T S

1

1

1


javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=240020029&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=1&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=240080013&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=3&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=365940253&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=16&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=367650115&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=18&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=230225501&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=13&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=362250002&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=15&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=375192000&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=24&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360611218&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=30&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=361304410&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=32&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360600012&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=33&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360600035&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=21&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=352665057&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=52K&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=369305135&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=22&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360927000&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=26&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360620002&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=75&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=369950017&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=14&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360306211&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=19&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360306211&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=20&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=369600090&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=200&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=275412727&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=6&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=240150737&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=7&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=360409004&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=11&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=277931009&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=12&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);
javascript:CD('../site/pagece5.wplus?ID_COUNT=ce_5_home_scheda_componente&LN=2&CEPV=CESpares001&CELN=2&CDDST=361410016&PRC=|R|CE_3268|CE_3556|CE_9888&Map=CE_9888&Num=23&Option=&Recommended=&ARC=0','DTS',VPPCECAR);

